Center, Chamfer
& Engraving
New range on
Center, Chamfer & Engraving tools SINCE1916
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
NEW
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS 2

Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
*Note: Recommended only for non-ferrous materials machinning
Order code
Código
Designation
Designação
Designación
Nº
Toolholder Holder designation Nº
inserts
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
1410321Y3 PK VPGT 060202-45LM E64067-006040 1 002E64067-01-10-U006040 10 VPGT 060202-45LM
1410322Y3 PK VPGT 060202-45LM E64067-006065 1 002E64067-01-10-U006065 10 VPGT 060202-45LM
1410324Z5 PK VPGT 060202-45LN E64067-006040 1 002E64067-01-10-U006040 10 VPGT 060202-45LN
1410325Z5 PK VPGT 060202-45LN E64067-006065 1 002E64067-01-10-U006065 10 VPGT 060202-45LN
1410326Z5 PK VPGT 060202-45LN E64067-006100 1 002E64067-01-10-U006100* 10 VPGT 060202-45LN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS5
recommended conditions | Condições recomendadas | Condiciones recomendables
ap per step:
ISO Material n (RPM)

First choice | Primeira opção | 1ª opción
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
Kg
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDmax. Tmax. Tmix. Ødg L Angle º
181147400 CHT S16H N11-45 1 13 6,5 1,0 16 100 45 0,146 SO..T 11T3..
181147500 CHT S16M N11-45 1 13 6,5 1,0 16 150 45 0,180 SO..T 11T3..
Order code
Código
Designation
Designação
Designación
Nº
Toolholder Holder designation Nº
inserts
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
1410286G4 PK SOMT 11T308 CHTS16H 1 CHT S16H N11-45 10 SOMT 11T308
1410287G4 PK SOMT 11T308 CHTS16M 1 CHT S16M N11-45 10 SOMT 11T308
1410317G4 PK SOGT 11T303 CHTS16M 1 CHT S16H N11-45 10 SOGT 11T303
1410318G4 PK SOGT 11T303 CHTS16H 1 CHT S16M N11-45 10 SOGT 11T303
center & Chamfer
so...t 11T3.. | Inserts | Pastilhas | Plaquitas
P M K Dimensions
Dimensões